

BSL: SECL: 2019

19th April, 2019

BSE Limited Listing Deptt. Floor 25, P.J. Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI – 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Department Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code:503722

Symbol" BANSWRAS"

Dear Sir,

Reg: Intimation about issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

On 18th April, 2019, we have received a letter from Arun Kumar Lohia intimating about the loss of 50 Equity Shares of the Company. In compliance pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are intimating you the following particulars in this respect:-

Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Share Cert. Nos.	Dist. Nos.
Arun Kumar Lohia	0004325	50	054298	4534614-4534663

Kindly take it on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For BANSWARA SYNTEX LIMITED

(H.P. KHARWÁL)

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl.: as above

Email: info@banswarafabrics.com

Date: 29/03/2019

To, The Board of Directors Banswara Syntex Limited Industrial Area, Dahod Road, P.B. No. 21, Banswara (Raj.) – 327001.



Dear Sir,

Sub.: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Kindly note, that I have lost the Share Certificates, details of which are as follows:

DESCRIPTION OF EQUITY SHARES:

Folio no	0004325		
Number in Figures 75		Number in Words	
			Seventy Five
Distinctive	From	04538014	8478036
Numbers	То	04538063	8478060
Corresponding	054366		
Certificate	211009	•	
Numbers			

I enclose herewith the following documents in support of my application. Kindly issue duplicate share certificates).

- 1. FIR / Acknowledged copy of letter filed with police for loss of shares mentioning the approximate date/month of loss.
- 2. Affidavit for loss shares as per format given by the Company on Rs.100 stamp paper duly signed by the shareholder and signature duly notarized.
- 3. Indemnity Bond on Rs.200 stamp paper as per format given by the Company duly signed by the shareholder and signatures notarized.

REGISTERED HOLDER'S PARTIFULARS

Name(s):

Mr. Arunkumar Lohia

Signature

OCCUPATION	ADDRESS	FATHERS NAME
Business	211/213, Kalbadevi Road,	Mr. Bhagwandas Lohia
	4 th Floor, Mumbai-400002	_